Parker Hannifin Corporation
Gear Pump Division
Youngstown, Ohio USA
69
Catalog HY09-1000/US
HP8 & THP8 Specifications
Aluminum Bushing Series
Pump & Motor Catalog

35.5
SAE 4-Bolt NPT Connectors are available.
See Accessory Section
Dimensional Data Inch equivalents for millimeter dimensions are shown in (**).
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Gear Pump Division
Youngstown, Ohio USA
70
Catalog HY09-1000/US
HP8 & THP8 Dimensional Data
Aluminum Bushing Series
Pump & Motor Catalog
SAE 4-Bolt Connector Ports
Combinations Avail. C D E F
THP8-400 - 400 A & C 250.6  (9.87) 532.8  (20.98) 606.0  (23.86) 544.0  (21.42)
THP8-450 - 400 A & C 254.7  (10.03) 536.9  (21.14) 610.1  (24.02) 548.1  (21.58)
THP8-450 - 450 A & C 254.7  (10.03) 541.0  (21.30) 614.1  (24.18) 552.1  (21.74)
THP8-500 - 400 A & C 259.9  (10.20) 541.2  (21.31) 614.4  (24.19) 552.4  (21.75)
THP8-500 - 450 A & C 259.9  (10.20) 545.3  (21.47) 618.4  (24.35) 556.5  (21.91)
THP8-500 - 500 A & C 259.9  (10.20) 549.6  (21.64) 622.8  (24.52) 560.8  (22.08)
THP8-550 - 400 A & C 263.3  (10.37) 545.5  (21.48) 618.7  (24.36) 556.7  (21.92)
THP8-550 - 450 A & C 263.3  (10.37) 549.6  (21.64) 622.8  (24.52) 560.8  (22.08)
THP8-550 - 500 A & C 263.3  (10.37) 553.9  (21.81) 627.1  (24.69) 565.1  (22.25)
THP8-550 - 550 A & C 263.3  (10.37) 558.2  (21.98) 631.4  (24.86) 569.4  (22.42)
THP8-600 - 400 A & C 267.9  (10.55) 550.1  (21.66) 623.3  (24.54) 561.3  (22.10)
THP8-600 - 450 A & C 267.9  (10.55) 554.2  (21.82) 627.3  (24.70) 565.4  (22.26)
THP8-600 - 500 A & C 267.9  (10.55) 558.5  (21.99) 631.6  (24.87) 569.7  (22.43)
THP8-600 - 550 A & C 267.9  (10.55) 562.8  (22.16) 636.0  (25.04) 574.0  (22.60)
THP8-600 - 600 A & C 267.9  (10.55) 567.4  (22.34) 649.5  (25.22) 578.6  (22.78)
THP8-660 - 400 A & C 273.5  (10.77) 555.7  (21.88) 628.9  (24.76) 566.9  (22.32)
THP8-660 - 450 A & C 273.5  (10.77) 559.8  (22.04) 632.9  (24.92) 570.9  (22.48)
THP8-660 - 500 A & C 273.5  (10.77) 564.1  (22.21) 637.2  (25.09) 575.3  (22.65)
THP8-660 - 550 A & C 273.5  (10.77) 568.4  (22.38) 641.6  (25.26) 579.6  (22.82)
THP8-660 - 600 A & C 273.5  (10.77) 573.0  (22.56) 646.1  (25.44) 584.2  (23.00)
THP8-660 - 660 A & C 273.5  (10.77) 578.6  (22.78) 651.7  (25.66) 589.7  (23.22)
THP8-770 - 400 A & C 282.4  (11.12) 564.6  (22.23) 637.7  (25.11) 575.8  (22.67)
THP8-770 - 450 A & C 282.4  (11.12) 568.7  (22.39) 641.8  (25.27) 579.8  (22.83)
THP8-770 - 500 A & C 282.4  (11.12) 573.0  (22.56) 646.1  (25.44) 584.2  (23.00)
THP8-770 - 550 A & C 282.4  (11.12) 577.3  (22.73) 650.4  (25.61) 588.5  (23.17)
THP8-770 - 600 A & C 282.4  (11.12) 581.9  (22.91) 655.0  (25.79) 593.0  (23.35)
THP8-770 - 660 A & C 282.4  (11.12) 587.5  (23.13) 660.6  (26.01) 598.6  (23.57)
THP8-770 - 770 A & C 282.4  (11.12) 596.3  (23.48) 669.5  (26.36) 607.5  (23.92)
THP8-850 - 400 A & C 288.5  (11.36) 570.7  (22.47) 643.8  (25.35) 581.9  (22.91)
THP8-850 - 450 A & C 288.5  (11.36) 574.8  (22.63) 647.9  (25.51) 585.9  (23.07)
THP8-850 - 500 A & C 288.5  (11.36) 579.1   (22.80) 652.2  (25.68) 590.2  (23.24)
THP8-850 - 550 A & C 288.5  (11.36) 583.4  (22.97) 656.5  (25.85) 594.6  (23.41)
THP8-850 - 600 A & C 288.5  (11.36) 588.0  (23.15) 661.1  (26.03) 599.1  (23.59)
THP8-850 - 660 A & C 288.5  (11.36) 593.5  (23.37) 666.7  (26.25) 604.7  (23.81)
THP8-850 - 770 A & C 288.5  (11.36) 602.4  (23.72) 675.6  (26.60) 613.6  (24.16)
THP8-850 - 850 A & C 288.5  (11.36) 608.5  (23.96) 681.7  (26.84) 619.7  (24.40)
Drawn For Clockwise Rotation
53.8 (2.12)
(7.50)
190.5